T :  + 4 4 ( 0 ) 1 4 2 5  6 3 2 6 0 0  |  C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K  |  S A L E S @ C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K
C A N N O N  S M A R T  S PA C E  C A B
D A T A  C E N T R E  I N F R A S T R U C T U R E
The Cannon SMART Space cabinet has been designed to allow
the side panels to be removed in situ and exchanged with
various options e.g. half depth and side panels with brush glands
to allow for simple cross patching between network and switch
cabinets.

Size conversions: 1 U = 44.45mm = 1 3/4” 600mm = 24” 700mm = 28” 800mm = 32” 1kg = 2.2lbs
Height Width Depth Part No.
U mm mm Order Code
42 600 1000 SLDP426099
1200 SLDP426012SC
42 800 1000 SLDP428099
1200 SLDP428012SC
45 600 1000 SLDP456099
1200 SLDP456012SC
45 800 1000 SLDP458099
1200 SLDP458012SC
47 600 1000 SLDP476099
1200 SLDP476012SC
47 800 1000 SLDP478099
1200 SLDP478012SC
*To request removal of side panels please add  suffix
-NP after the Smart Space Cabinet  Part Number e.g.
42U 600 x 1000 would be SLDP426099-NP
SLIDE SIDE PANEL OPTION
Height Depth Part No.
U mm Order Code
42 600 218C00156042
800 218C00158042
1000 218C00159942
45 600 218C00156045
800 218C00158045
1000 218C00159945
47 600 218C00156047
800 218C00158047
1000 218C00159947